@ Post Exam Dashboard

@ Dashboard (https://igu1.ucanapply.com/college/dashboard) / Add Marks

(f@s:ﬁ,igml}ucanapply.com/college/dash@ag@ssion 2024-2025(M) v

(P’d&ps:t/}iﬁHbgcpac@g%lbﬁcom/proﬁIe/coIIeg& Govt College For Women, Pali(rewari) v

(=% Logout

(https://igu1.ucanapply.com/logout)

Add Marks

Institute/Campus:

GCWP-117 (Govt. College for Women, Pali (Rewari))

Student Type:

REGULAR

Course Type:

uG

Semester

Sixth Semester ( Sem - 6)

Course

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A)

Paper Type:

SESSIONAL

Paper:

GEOGRAPHY PAPER-II ( GOP) - 61062

Course Title: GEOGRAPHY PAPER-II (GOP)

Showing 1 to 54 out of 54 result

Instructions

Kind Attention - The mark column should not be left blank,
either fill in awards or mark student as absent.
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Roll/Enrollment
Number

221171101001 -
SARGAM -
1221191002014

221171101004 -
PRIYANKA -
1221191002016

221171101005 -
SHIKHA -
1221191002017

221171101007 -
KAREENA -
1221191002018

221171101008 -
SONIYA -
1221191002003

2211711010009 -
SAPNA -
1221191002019

221171101010 -
ARTI -
1221191002004

221171101012 -
NEHA -
1221191002020

221171101014 -
NISHA -
1221191002021

221171101018 -
SHIVANI -
1221191002023

221171101019 -
KAVITA -
1221191002009

221171101020 -
LALITA KUMARI

1221191002024

221171101021 -
ANJALI KUMARI

1221191002010

221171101027 -
ARJOO -
1221191002027

Marks
Obtained

12

11

11

14

13

12

13

12

12

13

14

13

13

11

Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(7] Absent

() Absent

() Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



Roll/Enrollment
Number

221171101030 -
KRISHAMA -
1221191002030

221171101033 -
MONIKA -
1221191002038

221171101035 -
SONAM YADAV

1221191002033

221171101036 -
ANJALI SHARMA

1221191002035

221171101037 -
ANISHA -
1221191002036

221171101039 -
MONIKA -
1221191002052

221171101040 -
LALITA -
1221191002041

221171101043 -
PRIYANKA -
1221191002043

221171101044 -
MONIKA
KUMARI -
1221191002054

221171101045 -
AARTI -
1221191002044

221171101046 -
KHUSHBU -
1221191002055

221171101050 -
NISHA SHARMA

1221191002048

221171101054 -
NEHA -
1221191002062

Marks
Obtained

12

13

13

14

12

13

13

13

13

12

14

11

11

Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(7] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



Roll/Enrollment
Number

221171101057 -
MUSHKAN -
1221191002064

221171101058 -
MANITA -
1221191002065

221171101059 -
PREETI -
1221191002060

221171101060 -
PRIYA YADAY -
1221191002066

221171101061 -
MUSKAN -
1221191002061

221171101063 -
ALKA -
1221191002068

221171101065 -
KHUSHABOO -
1221191002070

221171101066 -
PINKI -
1221191002071

221171101067 -
RINKI -
1221191002072

221171101070 -
PRIYANKA -
1221191002077

221171101071 -
VARSHA -
1221191002074

221171101073 -
NEHA -
1221191002080

221171101075 -
REENA -
1221191002081

221171101077 -
SHABNAM -
1221191002090

Marks
Obtained

14

14

13

12

14

12

13

12

12

12

11

12

11

12

Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(7] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



Roll/Enrollment
Number

221171101081 -
KHUSHI YADAV

1221191002092

221171101083 -
NEETU -
1221191002093

221171101087 -
SUBHRA
KUMARI -
1221191002095

221171101088 -
MS.PRIYANKA -
1221191002088

221171101089 -
MS. MANISHA
KUMARI
SHARMA -
1221191002096

221171101090 -
KOMAL -
1221191002097

221171101094 -
MANISHA
GURJAR -
1221191002099

221171101095 -
ANJALI
CHAUHAN -
1221191002101

221171101096 -
POOJA -
1221191002103

221171101098 -
LALITA KUMARI

1221191002104

221171101099 -
POOJA
CHAUHAN -
1221191002039

221171101100 -
SUNITA -
1221191002067

Marks
Obtained

12

12

11

12

11

12

12

13

12

11

11

12

Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



Roll/Enrollment Marks Other Max
Absent

Number Obtained Remarks Marks
221171101103 -
14 (] Absent v 15
RITU VERMA -
1221191002034

Final Submit & Lock

When you enter Marks or change anything from textbox/ checkbox/ drop down list,
record is saved automatically.
If you click on Submit & Lock button [t will lock all data that you have entered and you
will not be allowed to change anything further.

Submit & Lock
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